1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer Multifunctional Office Table
Accessories, Stationary Organizer 9 compartment wooden desk
organizer with drawer (Bamboo Eco-friendly) | B08VWYYZHH (
GKD000239 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2Pgtt0sh3l4lVUJd6lEJ Date & Time: 09/05/2023, 11:09:27 hrs Invoice Value: 399.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (3 Compartment, Bamboo) |
B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111LdiwuYsgzsQQgrDbvlK9f
Date & Time: 09/05/2023, 11:22:10
hrs Invoice Value: 

292.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx8zINdsXCOxBFDa19akhHkpBSQJzdIA